NATIONAL Assessment Centr	o Sprvices.		SM 0 9 20 CE	0003		
	Jeb description		Date & Time Comple		Jone by	
Date In: 14 [12 [20 11:23	SAS c-Illing					
Ref Ho NA   INC 20013 910/14		- AIC 7hrs)	1			
Veh No SMW 692C	E-mail (white the		5 MT/11/3752-	1 15/13	1/20 1	5:58
DELA : 1112120 19:45	1-Motor W/O (					
(1) (P) ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplond		1		•	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Surv		Owner/Wksp			
	Ass't Report by	rax / Finna v	Tol:	Fax:	THE SERVE	)
Professed Wisp / INC Assign Wisp / QW: (		nia/		1		
TP Particulars: Veh No: 9	SME 8557 C	· MC(	Tel:	·	)	
Owner / Driver: (		1	Cover Type: (		)	
Policy No: ( ) Policy No: ( )	eriod: (	Date:	Time:		)	
Confirmed by : (	Di Has Status (W	0): N. 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P	80-100%]		9
	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
Year of Registration: ( )					• •	
Excess: (S ) Loading: \$1,	F-38-00-28-55-28-65-65	NACATOR SE	APRING ALCOHOL	12525	1	<i>i</i>
Control (Line)   Costomer : Customer's Inf	Complian strictly Con	Irlantial & S	rictly NO refer of rep	olrer.		
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customers in	ver UP CENTLY.		N			
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insu	ce: YES ( ) / N	0();	rowing Co: (#	,		)
Direction ( )	eranamunamunesvolekt			STATE OF THE STATE	Victors, by	
it minds as a fill of the fill of the following the fill of the fi		ASSESTABLE VI	Tell littlested to the annual Control			
Ty repris to the contract of	Courtesy Car ( )		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	27 25		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection					:	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	\$3000) ( //		1			
Injurý:			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	RESERVED IN	The state of the	<del>74, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7,</del>
				到到海岸	O-KSTA-	<del></del>
2005.11 4615 (000)17 2000 650 200 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 110						
			· ·			
	_ :					
					en d'élection	77. US. 7
15.5		THE PARTY.	in an a checuit	TO THE PARTY OF TH	Ame (335 /45)	vail;piii
	1A2100475	1) AR: Asside	ant Reporting (330);	1853 11515	30.00	
Clament charrenters: 17 19 19 19 19 19		2) DA : Dame	ta Varatzumatif (7100);	240/245 INC (220)		
Driver/Owner:		3) TF : Towing	Threateh Survey	\$120		
		and the same of th	Through Burvey (Resurve)	Jan 2005)		
Contact No:		6) TR : Re-la:	peollon	375 3160		
Damaged Portion:		5) NTUC Add	A + SMRT Survey		-	
	0.0	0774	nsy Car / Tpt Allowanse	23		
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		+NIG- Hanel	r Co-ordination	510 525		
		S LAIR- DV /	Repeir Inspection Collect Expess Coordination	s 53	The second secon	
Anditors Comments :	William and Language In	TP (N11): 9) N12: Idea	TP (Nan INC) against tric	30		AMEN A
201.1:		havelor dates	. 1,00	Charged	MEGEN	
1 - 2/3:	2	Involve dates		Charged	PIRCULOI,	

year at 1 and



# **SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- The issue and acceptance of this corn by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability of the part of the insurance companies.
   Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
   By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

14/12/2020 11:23 (SGT) Date of Submission 11/12/2020 19:45 (SGT) Date of Accident 541A Bukit Panjang Ring Rd, Singapore 671541 **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

## DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Honda

SMW692C Vehicle Registration Number

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? KOH SHI KAI FRANCIS Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX884F NRIC No. SK.FRANCISKOH@HOTMAIL.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-91918704 Mobile Phone No +65-91918704 Alternative Phone No

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Vezel Model Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

NTUC Name of Insurance Company .... Comprehensive Type of Coverage No Fleet Policy 5119500903 Policy Number Cover Note Number

#### DRIVER

KOH SHI KAI FRANCIS Name of Driver SXXXX884F NRIC No 29/02/1992 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation

21/06/2013 Date Of Driving Pass 7 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS Driving experience Gender (Phone) +65-91918704 Mobile Number +65-91918704 Alt. Phone Number SK.FRANCISKOH@HOTMAIL.COM Email Address BLK 543 JELAPANG RD #14-60 Address Address complement 670543 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked Type of Accident .... Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 0 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Yes Was the accident reported to the police? Traffic Police Police Station Name (Phone) +65-65470000 Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65474900 Alt. Police Station Phone No 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Police Station Address No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20201214/7007 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 SME8557C Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Private car

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver
Contact Number

Address	 ,
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3 Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted

  \* to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

tol

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

BIK 541A MSCP

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	Dodey	to bolice	e Report -	
	- Keler	10 10100		
•			5-25 - 3-24 February 22	/ :
		755 18 S VIII		. /
				/
			/	
				*
			/	
			/	
				SI DIN SERVICE
		/		
			29	у у
				*
7.				

# DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyhelder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

The

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20201214/7007

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 20 10:03	lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.		
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars	We also the			
Name of Informant: Address:			Address: 543 JELAPANG ROAD #14-6	0 SINGAPORE 670543		
ID Type	/ ID No.: O / S920688	A004500	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91918704			
National			Email: sk.franciskoh@hotmail.com			
Sex: Male	Age: 28	Date of Birth: 29/02/1992	Type of Informant: Vehicle Owner			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Financial/Investment adviser		nt adviser	Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 11/12/2020 19:45	Type of Location Car Park
Location: BUKIT PANJ	ANG RING ROAD			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
				Road Speed Limit:  Traffic Volume: Light  Anyone conveyed by

Details of V		0.000	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
Vehicle No.	102.000	Make	Model	COIOI	Slightly	0
SME8557C	Car	TOYOTA			Damaged	U
SMW692C	Car	HONDA	VEZEL	White	Slightly Damaged	0





2 of 3

Report No. T/20201214/7007

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

# CONTINUATION OF REPORT

<b>Details of Perso</b>	n Involved					
Any Pedestrian Ir	rvolved: No				0	inn NIA
o. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL Use of			Use of Pe	Pedestrian Crossing: NA		
Vehicle Owner						000000045
Name	KOH SHI KAI, FRANCIS		ID No.		S9206884F	
Related Vehicle	SMW692C (Car)		Contac	t No.	91918704	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	20 (041)		Class of Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f	NIL	

Brief Details.

ON 11/12/2020, I PARKED MY VEHICLE - SMW 692 C, IN BLK 541A BUKIT PANJANG RING ROAD MSCP. WHEN I RETURNED TO MY VEHICLE, I THEN REALISED THAT MY VEHICLE'S FRONT LEFT PORTION WAS DAMAGED. I PROCEEDED TO RETRIEVE THE VIDEO FROM MY IN-CAR CAMERA AND SAW THAT VEHICLE NUMBER - SME 8557 C, HAD GRAZED ONTO MY VEHICLE WHILE REVERSE PARKING. I THEN TOOK SOME PICTURES OF BOTH HIS AND MINE VEHICLE'S DAMAGED PORTIONS.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20201214/7007

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 14/12/2020 10:03
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / TAN JEOK LENG Contact No.: 65476144	Classification Of Case:

# eBaoTech

GeneralClaim

Change Password

Hello, NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601

My Desktop Notice of Loss

**Policy Query** 11/12/2020 10:56 Date of Accident Policy No. Certificate Number SMW692C Vehicle No.(For Motor) Search Commence Insured Policyholder NRIC Vehicle Expiry Date Policyholder Name Certificate Product Cover Type Date No. Object Select Policy No. Number SMW692C SMW692C 30/10/2020 29/10/2021 drivo KOH SHI KAI FRANCIS GPC S9206884F CLASSIC O 5119500903

· Change Language

Continue

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	DENT DATE: ( 11 / 12 / 2	n) NOD (MM (YYYY).	TIME: ( 19: 45)	(HH:MM)
ACCI	DENT DATE:	UZJ(DD/Min/1117)	one pond y	NCIP
1004	TION: BIK 541A	Burit Panjang	HING FUND	11401
LUCA	HOW.			
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	CMILLANC		
	WIVELICLE NUMBER:	2111400120		
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY:	MUL		
	CIPOLICY NUMBER:	4	to a conty FIDE	PTHEFT!
	CIPOLICY NUMBER:	ENSIVE / THIRD PART	Y THIRD PARIT FIRE	OCTTICE.
	OJMAKE & MODEL:	HONDA VELL	1	TUEDS)
1/2:1				I HERO!
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PR	IVATE / COMMERCIA	L / MOTORCYCLE)	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UND	ER YOUR OWN INSUR	ANCE (YES/NO)	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UND IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIR	D PARTY CLAIM / REP.	ORTING ONLY)	
	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	V		AAIEI
2	A)NAME: KD	h shi kai ta	anus IMALE ( FE	RZD4
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	892000041	CONTACT	7670545
	CIADDRESS: 543	Jelapania Roo	10 714 00 5	121221
20				
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIV	ER ALSO POLICY HOL	DER	98
				4415)
14 No of passong?	a)NAME:		(MALE / FEA	
(Indicating driver)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		_CONTACT:	
(0)	c)ADDRESS:			10
		150		
•	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: ( 20/	02/ 1992)(DD/M	M/YYYY)	- 3
	ALOCCUPATION: (INDOOR	100ipoor)		
	TYEARS OF DRIVING EXPRE	RIENCE:	NE COMPANY? (YE	5 / NO)
4.	f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRE WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOY	EE OF THE INSURE	INCLIBED: OW	ner
				)
5.	THE ATTED CONDITIONS	LEAK / KAMAMA		)
	BIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / )	WEI / GITTERS		
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (Y	ES/NO)		
7.	CUREPORTED TO POLICE (Y	ES / NO)	*	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH	CH POLICE STATIONS	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	SME 85570	MODEL:	
4 No of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	31110 0 7 7 1	_MODEL	
(Induding driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:		CONTACT:	
	C) NRIC/FIN/FASSFORTI-			
CMNEWOMA.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	5	MODEL:	
A - A -	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:		_NODEL	
4 No of passenger	el DRIVER'S NAME:		CONTACT:	,
(Including driver	) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_		_CONTACT.	-
1	Markon Markon Compression Co.		10	
1				

email = zoomautonerks egmail com